
2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 5 NOV 2020 - 10:03 Women's 100m Butterfly

Budapest (HUN) - Match 7

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 50mR.T.
Club

points

SHKURDAI Anastasiya ENS4 56.031 (2) 26.080.64
29.95

12.0

HANSSON Louise TOR8 56.122 (1) 26.070.70
30.05

+0.09 7.0

BANIC Madeline ENS3 56.413 (3) 26.340.67
30.07

+0.38 6.0

SMITH Rebecca TOR7 56.854 (4) 26.350.66
30.50

+0.82 5.0

KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi IRO5 57.295 (6) 26.760.69
30.53

+1.26 4.0

BECKMANN Emilie IRO6 58.036 (5) 26.700.72
31.33

+2.00 3.0

NASRETDINOVA Rosalia DCT1 58.507 (7) 26.910.71
31.59

+2.47 -

RULE Remedy DCT2 58.558 (8) 27.220.69
31.33

+2.52 -1.0

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 5 NOV 2020 - 10:06 Men's 100m Butterfly

Budapest (HUN) - Match 7

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 50mR.T.
Club

points

le CLOS Chad ENS4 49.481 (2) 23.180.67
26.30

15.0

SANTOS Nicholas IRO6 50.182 (1) 23.130.61
27.05

+0.70 7.0

RYAN Shane TOR8 50.953 (3) 23.350.62
27.60

+1.47 6.0

KLENZ Ramon IRO5 51.294 (4) 23.920.66
27.37

+1.81 5.0

HARTING Zach DCT2 51.355 (6) 24.170.63
27.18

+1.87 4.0

ZIRK Kregor ENS3 51.976 (8) 24.560.59
27.41

+2.49 -

KNOX Finlay TOR7 52.067 (7) 24.220.66
27.84

+2.58 -

DEVINE Abrahm DCT1 52.268 (5) 24.150.69
28.11

+2.78 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 5 NOV 2020 - 10:12 Women's 200m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 7

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

SEEBOHM Emily ENS3 2:01.561 (4) 1:30.88(4) 59.64(2) 28.810.64
30.83 31.24 30.68

15.0

BRATTON Lisa TOR8 2:01.612 (1) 1:30.58(3) 59.62(4) 29.110.59
30.51 30.96 31.03

+0.05 7.0

MASSE Kylie TOR7 2:01.763 (3) 1:30.82(1) 59.47(1) 28.480.55
30.99 31.35 30.94

+0.20 6.0

BILQUIST Amy DCT2 2:01.884 (2) 1:30.81(2) 59.58(3) 29.080.56
30.50 31.23 31.07

+0.32 5.0

ZEVINA Daria IRO5 2:04.815 (5) 1:33.88(5) 1:01.71(5) 29.890.61
31.82 32.17 30.93

+3.25 4.0

USTINOVA Daria K IRO6 2:06.536 (6) 1:34.10(6) 1:02.05(6) 30.040.63
32.01 32.05 32.43

+4.97 -

JAKABOS Zsuzsanna ENS4 2:07.577 (7) 1:35.21(7) 1:02.33(7) 30.320.68
32.01 32.88 32.36

+6.01 -

DEMLER Kathrin DCT1 2:10.818 (8) 1:37.75(8) 1:04.44(8) 30.920.76
33.52 33.31 33.06

+9.25 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 5 NOV 2020 - 10:17 Men's 200m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 7

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

RYLOV Evgeny ENS3 1:48.691 (1) 1:20.91(1) 53.41(1) 25.870.55
27.54 27.50 27.78

12.0

PEBLEY Jacob DCT2 1:50.102 (2) 1:22.39(3) 54.26(2) 25.890.58
28.37 28.13 27.71

+1.41 7.0

KOLESNIKOV Kliment ENS4 1:50.653 (3) 1:22.82(2) 54.23(3) 26.130.69
28.10 28.59 27.83

+1.96 6.0

TOUMARKIN Yakov IRO6 1:52.094 (6) 1:23.98(7) 55.23(7) 26.590.64
28.64 28.75 28.11

+3.40 5.0

LELLIOTT Jay TOR8 1:52.145 (4) 1:23.10(4) 54.54(6) 26.460.56
28.08 28.56 29.04

+3.45 4.0

PRATT Cole TOR7 1:52.386 (5) 1:23.38(6) 54.74(5) 26.300.59
28.44 28.64 29.00

+3.69 3.0

GLINTA Robert IRO5 1:53.487 (7) 1:24.24(5) 54.60(4) 26.180.55
28.42 29.64 29.24

+4.79 -

SAMY Mohamed DCT1 1:57.158 (8) 1:27.44(8) 56.44(8) 26.610.63
29.83 31.00 29.71

+8.46 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 5 NOV 2020 - 10:24 Women's 200m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 7

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

WOG Kelsey TOR8 2:17.131 (1) 1:41.00(1) 1:05.83(2) 31.300.65
34.53 35.17 36.13

15.0

GALAT Bethany DCT2 2:19.652 (3) 1:43.68(5) 1:07.72(5) 32.150.62
35.57 35.96 35.97

+2.52 7.0

ULYETT Jocelyn TOR7 2:20.463 (2) 1:43.56(4) 1:07.60(4) 32.070.74
35.53 35.96 36.90

+3.33 6.0

LAUKKANEN Jenna IRO5 2:21.874 (5) 1:44.78(6) 1:08.41(6) 32.520.65
35.89 36.37 37.09

+4.74 5.0

LARSON Breeja ENS3 2:22.295 (4) 1:43.93(2) 1:07.34(3) 32.000.73
35.34 36.59 38.36

+5.16 4.0

GUNES Viktoriya ENS4 2:23.946 (7) 1:46.73(8) 1:10.01(8) 33.350.74
36.66 36.72 37.21

+6.81 -

TUCKER Miranda DCT1 2:25.347 (8) 1:47.21(7) 1:09.65(7) 33.030.70
36.62 37.56 38.13

+8.21 -

HULKKO Ida IRO6 2:26.438 (6) 1:46.67(3) 1:07.55(1) 31.180.64
36.37 39.12 39.76

+9.30 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 5 NOV 2020 - 10:29 Men's 200m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 7

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

McKEE Anton TOR8 2:03.021 (1) 1:30.92(2) 59.98(1) 28.540.74
31.44 30.94 32.10

12.0

PERSSON Erik TOR7 2:03.982 (2) 1:31.28(1) 59.49(2) 28.570.69
30.92 31.79 32.70

+0.96 7.0

COPE Thomas DCT2 2:04.433 (3) 1:32.20(3) 1:00.32(3) 28.640.62
31.68 31.88 32.23

+1.41 6.0

MURDOCH Ross IRO5 2:06.574 (4) 1:33.04(4) 1:00.68(4) 28.650.66
32.03 32.36 33.53

+3.55 5.0

SIDLAUSKAS Andrius ENS4 2:07.065 (5) 1:34.22(5) 1:01.24(6) 28.770.69
32.47 32.98 32.84

+4.04 4.0

STUPIN Max ENS3 2:07.376 (6) 1:34.35(6) 1:01.50(7) 28.970.68
32.53 32.85 33.02

+4.35 3.0

VERRASZTO David IRO6 2:08.617 (7) 1:34.90(8) 1:01.93(8) 29.580.81
32.35 32.97 33.71

+5.59 -

FINNERTY Ian DCT1 2:11.998 (8) 1:36.27(7) 1:01.53(5) 28.660.67
32.87 34.74 35.72

+8.97 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 5 NOV 2020 - 10:34 Women's 4x100m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 7

Results

   
 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane 50mR.T. 100m
Club

points

ENS - Energy Standard4 3:29.501 18.0

BLUME Pernille 0.66 (1) 52.4625.29 52.46

BANIC Madeline 0.34 (1) 1:45.4025.30 52.94

HAUGHEY Siobhan 0.35 (1) 2:37.1624.56 51.76

HEEMSKERK Femke 0.49 24.91 52.34

TOR - Toronto Titans8 3:30.762 +1.26 14.0

HANSSON Louise 0.69 (3) 53.1025.56 53.10

FISCH Claire 0.27 (2) 1:46.2525.26 53.15

COLEMAN Michelle 0.21 (2) 2:38.3424.85 52.09

SMITH Rebecca 0.36 24.98 52.42

ENS - Energy Standard3 3:33.573 +4.07 12.0

SHKURDAI Anastasiya 0.64 (5) 53.3925.69 53.39

DAVIES Georgia 0.28 (6) 1:47.8626.12 54.47

SEEBOHM Emily 0.28 (6) 2:41.2025.85 53.34

HOPE Lucy 0.25 24.94 52.37

DCT - DC Trident1 3:33.924 +4.42 10.0

KENNEDY Madison 0.67 (7) 54.3525.90 54.35

QUAH Ting Wen 0.19 (4) 1:47.4424.79 53.09

GEER Margo 0.20 (3) 2:39.8824.84 52.44

PERRY Kylee 0.44 25.72 54.04

IRO - Iron5 3:34.165 +4.66 8.0

ANDRUSENKO Veronika 0.72 (4) 53.3826.07 53.38

HOSSZU Katinka 0.52 (5) 1:47.5625.92 54.18

HINDLEY Isabella 0.24 (5) 2:41.1425.07 53.58

van ROON Valerie 0.26 25.49 53.02

TOR - Toronto Titans7 3:34.796 +5.29 6.0

APOSTALON Anika 0.69 (2) 53.0025.15 53.00

MEYNEN Julie 0.34 (3) 1:46.4125.70 53.41

BRATTON Lisa 0.23 (4) 2:40.3525.94 53.94

EGOROVA Anna 0.41 26.44 54.44

DCT - DC Trident2 3:39.19=7 +9.69 1.0

NASRETDINOVA Rosalia 0.68 (8) 54.9625.76 54.96

RULE Remedy 0.18 (8) 1:49.1125.95 54.15

BILQUIST Amy 0.20 (7) 2:42.9325.73 53.82

DEMLER Kathrin 0.42 27.42 56.26

IRO - Iron6 3:39.19=7 +9.69 1.0

UGOLKOVA Maria 0.66 (6) 54.0125.91 54.01

ZEVINA Daria 0.35 (7) 1:48.5426.65 54.53

USTINOVA Daria K 0.07 (8) 2:44.7826.64 56.24

BECKMANN Emilie 0.24 25.87 54.41

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 5 NOV 2020 - 10:46 Men's 50m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 7

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 4 MANAUDOU Florent ENS 20.770.63 12.0

2 5 LOBANOVSZKIJ Maxim IRO 20.990.65 +0.22 7.0

3 1 CHERUTI Meiron DCT 21.200.59 +0.43 6.0

4 6 de BOER Thom IRO 21.480.63 +0.71 5.0

5 8 HAYDEN Brent TOR 21.490.68 +0.72 4.0

6 2 APPLE Zach DCT 21.550.63 +0.78 3.0

7 3 BILIS Simonas ENS 21.770.70 +1.00 -

8 7 FESIKOV Sergey TOR 21.830.71 +1.06 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 5 NOV 2020 - 10:49 Women's 50m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 7

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 4 SJOSTROM Sarah ENS 23.410.62 12.0

2 5 KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi IRO 23.550.71 +0.14 7.0

3 3 HEEMSKERK Femke ENS 23.790.69 +0.38 6.0

4 1 QUAH Ting Wen DCT 24.030.59 +0.62 5.0

5 6 HENIQUE Melanie IRO 24.080.57 +0.67 4.0

6 8 COLEMAN Michelle TOR 24.350.66 +0.94 3.0

7 2 MACK Linnea DCT 24.530.71 +1.12 -

8 7 MEYNEN Julie TOR 25.240.64 +1.83 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 5 NOV 2020 - 10:54 Men's 200m Individual Medley

Budapest (HUN) - Match 7

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

SANTOS Leonardo IRO5 1:53.191 (1) 1:25.56(1) 52.25(1) 24.320.67
27.93 33.31 27.63

10.0

TOUMARKIN Yakov IRO6 1:54.592 (3) 1:26.77(3) 53.89(6) 25.320.71
28.57 32.88 27.82

+1.40 7.0

DEVINE Abrahm DCT2 1:54.753 (2) 1:26.61(2) 52.82(3) 24.930.68
27.89 33.79 28.14

+1.56 6.0

KNOX Finlay TOR7 1:55.234 (5) 1:28.20(7) 54.95(5) 25.180.66
29.77 33.25 27.03

+2.04 5.0

STUPIN Max ENS3 1:56.245 (6) 1:28.38(6) 54.49(7) 25.510.67
28.98 33.89 27.86

+3.05 4.0

LOY Andrew DCT1 1:56.496 (7) 1:29.41(=4) 54.29(4) 24.980.68
29.31 35.12 27.08

+3.30 3.0

PASYNKOV Daniil TOR8 1:56.597 (4) 1:27.94(=4) 54.29(2) 24.800.69
29.49 33.65 28.65

+3.40 2.0

SIDLAUSKAS Andrius ENS4 1:59.348 (8) 1:30.74(8) 57.63(8) 25.810.70
31.82 33.11 28.60

+6.15 -

Legend:

= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 5 NOV 2020 - 10:59 Women's 200m Individual Medley

Budapest (HUN) - Match 7

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

WOG Kelsey TOR7 2:06.691 (1) 1:36.32(5) 1:00.76(7) 28.420.64
32.34 35.56 30.37

10.0

CIEPLUCHA Tessa TOR8 2:07.112 (2) 1:37.34(6) 1:00.93(5) 28.330.78
32.60 36.41 29.77

+0.42 7.0

HOSSZU Katinka IRO5 2:07.143 (6) 1:37.58(2) 1:00.15(4) 28.130.68
32.02 37.43 29.56

+0.45 6.0

HARVEY Mary-Sophie ENS3 2:07.904 (3) 1:37.47(1) 1:00.00(2) 27.860.71
32.14 37.47 30.43

+1.21 5.0

BARKSDALE Emma DCT1 2:08.245 (4) 1:37.50(7) 1:01.53(3) 28.000.69
33.53 35.97 30.74

+1.55 4.0

ANDISON Bailey DCT2 2:08.356 (5) 1:37.51(4) 1:00.73(6) 28.360.70
32.37 36.78 30.84

+1.66 3.0

UGOLKOVA Maria IRO6 2:09.657 (7) 1:38.30(3) 1:00.22(1) 27.630.63
32.59 38.08 31.35

+2.96 2.0

GUNES Viktoriya ENS4 2:12.808 (8) 1:40.98(8) 1:04.21(8) 29.420.76
34.79 36.77 31.82

+6.11 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 5 NOV 2020 - 11:03 Men's 50m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 7

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 5 SAKCI Emre IRO 25.290.64 24.0

2 4 SHYMANOVICH Ilya ENS 25.680.59 +0.39 7.0

3 3 LIMA Felipe ENS 26.140.70 +0.85 6.0

4 2 COPE Thomas DCT 26.640.62 +1.35 -

5 6 MURDOCH Ross IRO 26.870.63 +1.58 -

6 1 FINNERTY Ian DCT 27.020.67 +1.73 -

7 8 PERSSON Erik TOR 27.190.66 +1.90 -

7 McKEE Anton TOR DSQ -2.0

Legend:

DSQ Disqualified R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 5 NOV 2020 - 11:06 Women's 50m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 7

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 6 HULKKO Ida IRO 29.330.63 12.0

2 4 PILATO Benedetta ENS 29.390.69 +0.06 7.0

3 5 LAUKKANEN Jenna IRO 29.820.67 +0.49 6.0

4 1 KOZELSKY Lindsey DCT 29.990.64 +0.66 5.0

5 7 CONCEICAO Jhennifer TOR 30.220.66 +0.89 4.0

6 3 LARSON Breeja ENS 30.370.75 +1.04 3.0

7 2 TUCKER Miranda DCT 30.720.67 +1.39 -

8 8 ULYETT Jocelyn TOR 31.100.70 +1.77 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 5 NOV 2020 - 11:12 Men's 4x100m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 7

Results

   
 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane 50mR.T. 100m
Club

points

TOR - Toronto Titans8 3:06.231 18.0

KISIL Yuri 0.73 (1) 46.7622.54 46.76

CHADWICK Michael 0.22 (1) 1:33.4222.09 46.66

PIERONI Blake 0.27 (1) 2:19.3221.85 45.90

HAYDEN Brent 0.28 22.49 46.91

ENS - Energy Standard4 3:07.312 +1.08 14.0

BILIS Simonas 0.67 (3) 47.7122.67 47.71

GREVERS Matt 0.17 (3) 1:34.7222.17 47.01

le CLOS Chad 0.17 (3) 2:21.1322.19 46.41

MANAUDOU Florent 0.37 21.74 46.18

DCT - DC Trident1 3:08.193 +1.96 12.0

SANTANA Matheus 0.69 (5) 47.8322.59 47.83

PEBLEY Jacob 0.10 (4) 1:34.7822.33 46.95

APPLE Zach 0.17 (2) 2:20.5921.93 45.81

FINNERTY Ian 0.21 22.47 47.60

IRO - Iron5 3:08.404 +2.17 10.0

MIGNON Clement 0.61 (2) 47.2722.62 47.27

de BOER Thom 0.05 (2) 1:34.4421.96 47.17

ORSI Marco 0.06 (4) 2:21.5622.33 47.12

SAKCI Emre 0.12 22.14 46.84

ENS - Energy Standard3 3:08.555 +2.32 8.0

PROUD Ben 0.62 (6) 47.9823.05 47.98

SHEVTSOV Sergey 0.27 (5) 1:35.0022.10 47.02

ZIRK Kregor 0.28 (5) 2:23.2023.07 48.20

KOLESNIKOV Kliment 0.38 21.66 45.35

IRO - Iron6 3:11.236 +5.00 6.0

LOBANOVSZKIJ Maxim 0.66 (4) 47.7522.70 47.75

KLENZ Ramon 0.25 (6) 1:35.3522.47 47.60

SANTOS Nicholas 0.21 (6) 2:24.0922.92 48.74

MACHEKIN Artyom 0.24 22.46 47.14

DCT - DC Trident2 3:14.117 +7.88 4.0

CHERUTI Meiron 0.62 (7) 48.5122.88 48.51

HARTING Zach 0.08 (7) 1:36.1322.72 47.62

LOY Andrew 0.26 (7) 2:25.1023.54 48.97

DEVINE Abrahm 0.24 23.23 49.01

TOR - Toronto Titans7 3:15.128 +8.89 2.0

GOVOROV Andriy 0.62 (8) 48.7322.95 48.73

LELLIOTT Jay 0.23 (8) 1:37.3023.30 48.57

PRATT Cole 0.20 (8) 2:25.9923.56 48.69

KNOX Finlay 0.25 23.73 49.13

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 5 NOV 2020 - 11:23 Women's 50m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 7

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 7 MASSE Kylie TOR 26.350.55 9.0

2 6 HENIQUE Melanie IRO 26.630.56 +0.28 7.0

3 4 HARVEY Mary-Sophie ENS 26.760.61 +0.41 6.0

4 2 MACK Linnea DCT 26.820.59 +0.47 5.0

5 3 DAVIES Georgia ENS 26.830.60 +0.48 4.0

6 5 PILHATSCH Caroline IRO 26.960.58 +0.61 3.0

7 8 BRATTON Lisa TOR 27.190.59 +0.84 2.0

8 1 BILQUIST Amy DCT 27.200.59 +0.85 1.0

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 5 NOV 2020 - 11:26 Men's 50m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 7

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 8 RYAN Shane TOR 22.860.57 10.0

2 6 GLINTA Robert IRO 23.120.55 +0.26 7.0

3 4 RYLOV Evgeny ENS 23.300.53 +0.44 6.0

4 5 BASSETO Guilherme IRO 23.360.57 +0.50 5.0

5 2 NIKOLAEV Mark DCT 23.560.57 +0.70 4.0

6 1 SAMY Mohamed DCT 23.580.58 +0.72 3.0

7 7 FESIKOV Sergey TOR 23.720.62 +0.86 2.0

8 3 GREVERS Matt ENS 23.940.60 +1.08 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 5 NOV 2020 - 11:31 Women's 400m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 7

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane R.T.
Club

points

HAUGHEY Siobhan ENS4 4:00.581 0.72 10.0
50m  (1) 28.09

30.33
100m  (1) 58.42

30.41
150m  (1) 1:28.83

30.65
200m  (1) 1:59.48

30.75
250m  (1) 2:30.23

30.52
300m  (1) 3:00.75

30.24
350m  (1) 3:30.99

29.59

EGOROVA Anna TOR7 4:02.402 0.73 +1.82 7.0
50m  (2) 28.24

30.41
100m  (2) 58.65

30.96
150m  (2) 1:29.61

30.99
200m  (2) 2:00.60

30.83
250m  (2) 2:31.43

30.53
300m  (2) 3:01.96

30.60
350m  (2) 3:32.56

29.84

ANDRUSENKO Veronika IRO5 4:02.853 0.76 +2.27 6.0
50m  (3) 28.35

30.69
100m  (3) 59.04

30.79
150m  (3) 1:29.83

30.91
200m  (3) 2:00.74

30.84
250m  (3) 2:31.58

30.68
300m  (3) 3:02.26

30.89
350m  (3) 3:33.15

29.70

JAKABOS Zsuzsanna ENS3 4:05.984 0.73 +5.40 5.0
50m  (6) 28.89

30.63
100m  (6) 59.52

30.88
150m  (5) 1:30.40

31.11
200m  (5) 2:01.51

31.01
250m  (4) 2:32.52

31.15
300m  (4) 3:03.67

31.51
350m  (4) 3:35.18

30.80

OVERHOLT Emily TOR8 4:06.605 0.74 +6.02 4.0
50m  (5) 28.45

30.60
100m  (4) 59.05

31.27
150m  (4) 1:30.32

30.95
200m  (4) 2:01.27

31.35
250m  (5) 2:32.62

31.27
300m  (5) 3:03.89

31.55
350m  (5) 3:35.44

31.16

LUDLOW Danica IRO6 4:08.456 0.67 +7.87 3.0
50m  (4) 28.38

30.98
100m  (5) 59.36

31.44
150m  (6) 1:30.80

31.92
200m  (6) 2:02.72

31.46
250m  (6) 2:34.18

31.62
300m  (6) 3:05.80

31.77
350m  (6) 3:37.57

30.88

BARKSDALE Emma DCT1 4:09.127 0.75 +8.54 2.0
50m  (8) 29.75

31.11
100m  (8) 1:00.86

31.32
150m  (8) 1:32.18

31.64
200m  (8) 2:03.82

31.55
250m  (8) 2:35.37

31.63
300m  (8) 3:07.00

31.58
350m  (7) 3:38.58

30.54

DEMLER Kathrin DCT2 4:10.818 0.81 +10.23 -1.0
50m  (7) 29.41

30.97
100m  (7) 1:00.38

31.29
150m  (7) 1:31.67

31.77
200m  (7) 2:03.44

31.39
250m  (7) 2:34.83

32.15
300m  (7) 3:06.98

32.32
350m  (8) 3:39.30

31.51

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 5 NOV 2020 - 11:38 Men's 400m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 7

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane R.T.
Club

points

RAPSYS Danas ENS4 3:40.831 0.64 10.0
50m  (1) 24.67

27.27
100m  (1) 51.94

27.62
150m  (1) 1:19.56

27.89
200m  (1) 1:47.45

27.76
250m  (1) 2:15.21

27.30
300m  (1) 2:42.51

25.78
350m  (1) 3:08.29

32.54

GROTHE Zane DCT2 3:40.932 0.69 +0.10 7.0
50m  (5) 25.82

28.07
100m  (5) 53.89

28.11
150m  (4) 1:22.00

28.39
200m  (4) 1:50.39

28.43
250m  (3) 2:18.82

27.93
300m  (3) 2:46.75

27.61
350m  (3) 3:14.36

26.57

STJEPANOVIC Velimir DCT1 3:41.863 0.61 +1.03 6.0
50m  (2) 25.47

28.03
100m  (3) 53.50

28.19
150m  (3) 1:21.69

28.66
200m  (3) 1:50.35

28.64
250m  (4) 2:18.99

28.19
300m  (4) 2:47.18

27.68
350m  (4) 3:14.86

27.00

KRASNYKH Alexander TOR7 3:42.714 0.64 +1.88 5.0
50m  (4) 25.77

27.61
100m  (2) 53.38

27.99
150m  (2) 1:21.37

28.09
200m  (2) 1:49.46

28.11
250m  (2) 2:17.57

28.24
300m  (2) 2:45.81

27.89
350m  (2) 3:13.70

29.01

ZIRK Kregor ENS3 3:43.785 0.75 +2.95 4.0
50m  (6) 26.04

28.14
100m  (6) 54.18

28.49
150m  (7) 1:22.67

28.61
200m  (7) 1:51.28

28.59
250m  (7) 2:19.87

28.45
300m  (6) 2:48.32

28.16
350m  (6) 3:16.48

27.30

PASYNKOV Daniil TOR8 3:44.306 0.69 +3.47 3.0
50m  (7) 26.36

27.87
100m  (7) 54.23

28.22
150m  (5) 1:22.45

28.35
200m  (5) 1:50.80

28.68
250m  (=5) 2:19.48

28.42
300m  (5) 2:47.90

28.56
350m  (5) 3:16.46

27.84

VERRASZTO David IRO6 3:46.967 0.76 +6.13 2.0
50m  (8) 26.39

27.86
100m  (8) 54.25

28.33
150m  (6) 1:22.58

28.44
200m  (6) 1:51.02

28.46
250m  (=5) 2:19.48

29.01
300m  (7) 2:48.49

29.25
350m  (7) 3:17.74

29.22

SANTOS Leonardo IRO5 3:51.568 0.66 +10.73 -1.0
50m  (3) 25.51

28.20
100m  (4) 53.71

29.60
150m  (8) 1:23.31

29.98
200m  (8) 1:53.29

29.50
250m  (8) 2:22.79

30.03
300m  (8) 2:52.82

29.82
350m  (8) 3:22.64

28.92

Legend:

= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 5 NOV 2020 - 11:46 Women's 4x100m Medley Relay

Budapest (HUN) - Match 7

Results

   
 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane 50mR.T. 100m
Club

points

ENS - Energy Standard4 3:46.951 18.0

SEEBOHM Emily 0.62 (2) 56.9827.61 56.98

PILATO Benedetta 0.33 (1) 2:00.9429.89 1:03.96

SHKURDAI Anastasiya 0.18 (1) 2:56.2825.54 55.34

SJOSTROM Sarah 0.17 24.29 50.67

TOR - Toronto Titans8 3:49.632 +2.68 14.0

MASSE Kylie 0.52 (1) 56.4827.21 56.48

WOG Kelsey 0.41 (2) 2:01.3330.63 1:04.85

HANSSON Louise 0.37 (2) 2:57.1125.58 55.78

COLEMAN Michelle 0.20 24.73 52.52

ENS - Energy Standard3 3:50.403 +3.45 12.0

DAVIES Georgia 0.62 (4) 57.3427.80 57.34

LARSON Breeja 0.50 (5) 2:02.7130.62 1:05.37

BANIC Madeline 0.28 (4) 2:59.0425.77 56.33

HEEMSKERK Femke 0.42 24.52 51.36

DCT - DC Trident1 3:51.114 +4.16 10.0

BILQUIST Amy 0.60 (3) 57.2828.17 57.28

KOZELSKY Lindsey 0.31 (3) 2:02.0929.87 1:04.81

QUAH Ting Wen 0.28 (3) 2:58.8525.95 56.76

GEER Margo 0.14 24.73 52.26

IRO - Iron5 3:51.825 +4.87 8.0

HOSSZU Katinka 0.63 (=7) 58.6628.60 58.66

HULKKO Ida 0.01 (8) 2:02.9029.66 1:04.24

BECKMANN Emilie 0.15 (5) 2:59.8926.41 56.99

KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi 0.27 24.84 51.93

IRO - Iron6 3:53.196 +6.24 6.0

ZEVINA Daria 0.60 (=7) 58.6628.57 58.66

LAUKKANEN Jenna 0.21 (6) 2:02.7429.89 1:04.08

UGOLKOVA Maria 0.15 (6) 3:00.1926.61 57.45

van ROON Valerie 0.21 25.33 53.00

TOR - Toronto Titans7 3:54.187 +7.23 4.0

BRATTON Lisa 0.55 (5) 57.4628.19 57.46

ULYETT Jocelyn 0.37 (7) 2:02.7830.78 1:05.32

SMITH Rebecca 0.36 (7) 3:00.4426.48 57.66

FISCH Claire 0.19 25.28 53.74

DCT - DC Trident2 3:54.848 +7.89 2.0

MACK Linnea 0.57 (6) 57.8227.92 57.82

GALAT Bethany 0.10 (4) 2:02.2329.79 1:04.41

RULE Remedy 0.28 (8) 3:01.0627.11 58.83

KENNEDY Madison 0.12 25.39 53.78

Legend:

= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 5 NOV 2020 - 11:52 Men's 4x100m Medley Relay

Budapest (HUN) - Match 7

Results

   
 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane 50mR.T. 100m
Club

points

ENS - Energy Standard4 3:21.951 20.0

RYLOV Evgeny 0.55 (2) 49.9924.51 49.99

SHYMANOVICH Ilya 0.29 (1) 1:45.5925.59 55.60

le CLOS Chad 0.38 (1) 2:34.8623.22 49.27

MANAUDOU Florent 0.38 21.94 47.09

ENS - Energy Standard3 3:24.402 +2.45 14.0

KOLESNIKOV Kliment 0.68 (1) 49.1624.17 49.16

LIMA Felipe 0.24 (2) 1:45.7125.89 56.55

GREVERS Matt 0.35 (2) 2:37.5023.57 51.79

SHEVTSOV Sergey 0.36 22.12 46.90

TOR - Toronto Titans8 3:25.263 +3.31 12.0

RYAN Shane 0.57 (3) 50.2024.11 50.20

McKEE Anton 0.22 (4) 1:47.8126.75 57.61

FESIKOV Sergey 0.10 (4) 2:39.3023.49 51.49

PIERONI Blake 0.21 21.96 45.96

IRO - Iron5 3:25.394 +3.44 10.0

BASSETO Guilherme 0.57 (5) 50.7424.36 50.74

SAKCI Emre 0.14 (3) 1:47.2326.20 56.49

SANTOS Nicholas 0.26 (3) 2:38.5623.81 51.33

MIGNON Clement 0.20 22.28 46.83

DCT - DC Trident1 3:26.165 +4.21 8.0

PEBLEY Jacob 0.58 (6) 51.2424.85 51.24

COPE Thomas 0.09 (6) 1:49.3426.92 58.10

SMITH Giles 0.09 (6) 2:39.8323.48 50.49

APPLE Zach 0.20 22.15 46.33

TOR - Toronto Titans7 3:27.676 +5.72 6.0

PRATT Cole 0.60 (8) 51.9525.33 51.95

PERSSON Erik 0.22 (7) 1:49.3527.06 57.40

KNOX Finlay 0.33 (7) 2:40.8723.95 51.52

CHADWICK Michael 0.31 22.35 46.80

DCT - DC Trident2 3:30.727 +8.77 4.0

NIKOLAEV Mark 0.59 (7) 51.5625.10 51.56

FINNERTY Ian 0.31 (8) 1:51.2427.67 59.68

HARTING Zach 0.17 (8) 2:41.8623.22 50.62

SANTANA Matheus 0.30 23.21 48.86

IRO - Iron6 DSQ -4.0

GLINTA Robert 0.56 (4) 50.4924.35 50.49

MURDOCH Ross 0.20 (5) 1:48.4526.75 57.96

KLENZ Ramon 0.26 (5) 2:39.6523.76 51.20

de BOER Thom -0.05

Legend:

DSQ Disqualified R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 Swimming

Budapest (HUN) - Match 7

Club Standings

After 20 of 39 Events
  

 
Rank Club Men Women TotalClub Code Mixed

Energy Standard1 145.0ENS 155.0 300.0-

Toronto Titans2 99.0TOR 130.0 229.0-

Iron3 110.0IRO 95.0 205.0-

DC Trident4 83.0DCT 58.0 141.0-
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 Swimming

Budapest (HUN) - Match 7

Match MVP Standings

 
After 20 of 39 Events

 
 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

SAKCI Emre1 29.0IRO - 29.0

WOG Kelsey2 28.5TOR - 28.5

le CLOS Chad3 23.5ENS - 23.5

RYLOV Evgeny4 23.0ENS - 23.0

SEEBOHM Emily5 22.5ENS - 22.5

MANAUDOU Florent6 20.5ENS - 20.5

SHKURDAI Anastasiya7 19.5ENS - 19.5

RYAN Shane8 19.0TOR - 19.0

MASSE Kylie9 18.5TOR - 18.5

SJOSTROM Sarah10 16.5ENS - 16.5

McKEE Anton11 15.0TOR - 15.0

HAUGHEY Siobhan12 14.5ENS - 14.5

HULKKO Ida13 14.0IRO - 14.0

HANSSON Louise13 14.0TOR - 14.0

HEEMSKERK Femke15 13.5ENS - 13.5

BANIC Madeline15 13.5ENS - 13.5

KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi17 13.0IRO - 13.0

LAUKKANEN Jenna18 12.5IRO - 12.5

SHYMANOVICH Ilya19 12.0ENS - 12.0

PEBLEY Jacob19 12.0DCT - 12.0

TOUMARKIN Yakov19 12.0IRO - 12.0

BRATTON Lisa22 11.5TOR - 11.5

KOLESNIKOV Kliment22 11.5ENS - 11.5

PILATO Benedetta22 11.5ENS - 11.5

HARVEY Mary-Sophie25 11.0ENS - 11.0

SANTOS Nicholas25 11.0IRO - 11.0

HENIQUE Melanie25 11.0IRO - 11.0

QUAH Ting Wen28 10.0DCT - 10.0

DAVIES Georgia28 10.0ENS - 10.0

HOSSZU Katinka28 10.0IRO - 10.0

LARSON Breeja28 10.0ENS - 10.0

RAPSYS Danas28 10.0ENS - 10.0

SANTOS Leonardo28 10.0IRO - 10.0

COLEMAN Michelle28 10.0TOR - 10.0

SMITH Rebecca35 9.5TOR - 9.5

LIMA Felipe35 9.5ENS - 9.5

BILQUIST Amy37 9.3DCT - 9.3

PERSSON Erik38 8.5TOR - 8.5

LOBANOVSZKIJ Maxim38 8.5IRO - 8.5

HAYDEN Brent38 8.5TOR - 8.5

EGOROVA Anna38 8.5TOR - 8.5

APPLE Zach42 8.0DCT - 8.0

ANDRUSENKO Veronika42 8.0IRO - 8.0

COPE Thomas42 8.0DCT - 8.0

GALAT Bethany45 7.5DCT - 7.5

PIERONI Blake45 7.5TOR - 7.5

KOZELSKY Lindsey45 7.5DCT - 7.5

BASSETO Guilherme45 7.5IRO - 7.5

de BOER Thom45 7.5IRO - 7.5

SWM-------------------------------_98 10 Report Created 05 NOV 12:00 Page 1/3



2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 Swimming

Budapest (HUN) - Match 7

Match MVP Standings

 
After 20 of 39 Events

 
 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

DEVINE Abrahm50 7.0DCT - 7.0

GROTHE Zane50 7.0DCT - 7.0

STUPIN Max50 7.0ENS - 7.0

ULYETT Jocelyn50 7.0TOR - 7.0

GLINTA Robert50 7.0IRO - 7.0

GREVERS Matt50 7.0ENS - 7.0

KNOX Finlay50 7.0TOR - 7.0

CHERUTI Meiron50 7.0DCT - 7.0

CIEPLUCHA Tessa50 7.0TOR - 7.0

KLENZ Ramon59 6.5IRO - 6.5

ZEVINA Daria60 6.3IRO - 6.3

STJEPANOVIC Velimir61 6.0DCT - 6.0

BARKSDALE Emma61 6.0DCT - 6.0

HARTING Zach61 6.0DCT - 6.0

ZIRK Kregor61 6.0ENS - 6.0

CHADWICK Michael61 6.0TOR - 6.0

BECKMANN Emilie66 5.8IRO - 5.8

SHEVTSOV Sergey67 5.5ENS - 5.5

MACK Linnea67 5.5DCT - 5.5

MURDOCH Ross69 5.0IRO - 5.0

JAKABOS Zsuzsanna69 5.0ENS - 5.0

GEER Margo69 5.0DCT - 5.0

NIKOLAEV Mark69 5.0DCT - 5.0

MIGNON Clement69 5.0IRO - 5.0

FESIKOV Sergey69 5.0TOR - 5.0

PRATT Cole69 5.0TOR - 5.0

KRASNYKH Alexander69 5.0TOR - 5.0

PASYNKOV Daniil69 5.0TOR - 5.0

KISIL Yuri78 4.5TOR - 4.5

BLUME Pernille78 4.5ENS - 4.5

LELLIOTT Jay78 4.5TOR - 4.5

FISCH Claire78 4.5TOR - 4.5

UGOLKOVA Maria82 4.3IRO - 4.3

FINNERTY Ian83 4.0DCT - 4.0

CONCEICAO Jhennifer83 4.0TOR - 4.0

OVERHOLT Emily83 4.0TOR - 4.0

LOY Andrew83 4.0DCT - 4.0

SANTANA Matheus83 4.0DCT - 4.0

SIDLAUSKAS Andrius83 4.0ENS - 4.0

BILIS Simonas89 3.5ENS - 3.5

van ROON Valerie89 3.5IRO - 3.5

KENNEDY Madison91 3.0DCT - 3.0

ANDISON Bailey91 3.0DCT - 3.0

SAMY Mohamed91 3.0DCT - 3.0

HOPE Lucy91 3.0ENS - 3.0

PILHATSCH Caroline91 3.0IRO - 3.0

LUDLOW Danica91 3.0IRO - 3.0

PERRY Kylee97 2.5DCT - 2.5

ORSI Marco97 2.5IRO - 2.5
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 5 - 6

 Swimming

Budapest (HUN) - Match 7

Match MVP Standings

 
After 20 of 39 Events

 
 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

SMITH Giles99 2.0DCT - 2.0

PROUD Ben99 2.0ENS - 2.0

VERRASZTO David99 2.0IRO - 2.0

HINDLEY Isabella99 2.0IRO - 2.0

APOSTALON Anika103 1.5TOR - 1.5

MACHEKIN Artyom103 1.5IRO - 1.5

MEYNEN Julie103 1.5TOR - 1.5

RULE Remedy106 1.3DCT - 1.3

DEMLER Kathrin107 0.8DCT - 0.8

NASRETDINOVA Rosalia107 0.8DCT - 0.8

USTINOVA Daria K107 0.8IRO - 0.8

GOVOROV Andriy110 0.5TOR - 0.5
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